
21 Dicembre 2019

Buon Natale Master 2019

FINCONI Gruppo in Forma

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   1          100 misti  maschi         

1 GARCIA DEL RIO  MARCOS             1990 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      1'00"00Master 30 

2 USULA  MARCO                       1990 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      1'00"00Master 30 

3 ONALI  FEDERICO                    1990 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    1'04"80Master 30 

4 FERRU  MATTIA                      1990 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    1'05"00Master 30 

5 PICCIAU  MARCO                     1979 Esperia asd - Cagliari        1'06"40Master 40 

6 TRUDU  MATTEO                      1992 Nuoto Club Cagliari           1'07"70Master 25 

7 LIMONE  MARCO                      1990 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    1'09"70Master 30 

8 MURRU  ALESSANDRO                  1998 Nuoto Club Cagliari           1'10"00Under 25 

9 PALLA  ALESSANDRO                  1976 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      1'10"30Master 40 

10 MAGGIPINTO  NICOLA                 1977 Esperia asd - Cagliari        1'11"10Master 40 

11 URGU  CARLO                        1977 Esperia asd - Cagliari        1'13"60Master 40 

12 SERRA  MAURO                       1989 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      1'14"00Master 30 

13 FLORIS  ANDREA                     1986 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       1'14"00Master 30 

14 COSTA  ANDREA                      1971 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         1'14"70Master 45 

15 VITIELLO  ANTONIO                  1963 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         1'15"90Master 55 

16 PISU  GIULIO                       1972 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      1'16"00Master 45 

17 LOMBARDO  FABIO                    1960 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      1'16"10Master 60 

18 GIORDANO  ANDREA                   1991 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      1'16"20Master 25 

19 MELONI  MANUEL                     1982 Olbia Nuoto asd               1'17"00Master 35 

20 ROSSI  MATTEO                      1980 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      1'17"00Master 40 

21 CAU  FABIO                         1988 Nuoto Club Cagliari           1'20"00Master 30 

22 MOLINAS  MASSIMILIANO              1967 Esperia asd - Cagliari        1'21"10Master 50 

23 SPIGA  DAVIDE                      1975 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      1'22"20Master 45 

24 GAGGERO  ALESSANDRO GIUSEPPE       1984 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       1'22"60Master 35 

25 UCCHEDDU  ANDREA                   1987 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       1'24"50Master 30 

26 LAI  ROBERTO                       1985 Luna Socio Culturale asd      1'25"00Master 35 

27 LAI  FEDERICO                      1982 Luna Socio Culturale asd      1'25"00Master 35 

28 PISU  CRISTIAN                     1977 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       1'25"00Master 40 

29 CABRAS  MANUEL                     1976 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    1'25"00Master 40 

30 ZUCCA  DIEGO                       1971 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    1'25"00Master 45 

31 AUGUADRI  GIANCARLO                1952 Nuoto Club Cagliari           1'25"00Master 65 

32 PINNA  GIULIANO                    1987 Olbia Nuoto asd               1'28"00Master 30 

33 IMPAGLIAZZO  LUCA                  1972 Esperia asd - Cagliari        1'29"70Master 45 

34 DURZU  DANIELE                     1986 Ulivi e Palme Sport - CA      1'30"00Master 30 

35 SOTGIU  FABRIZIO                   1968 Nuoto Club Cagliari           1'30"00Master 50 

36 PIREDDU  ANDREA                    1972 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         1'31"00Master 45 

37 CARRESE  FRANCESCO                 1972 Olbia Nuoto asd               1'31"30Master 45 

38 DEIANA  GIUSEPPE                   1979 Olbia Nuoto asd               1'32"00Master 40 

39 AMICI  MARCO                       1965 Olbia Nuoto asd               1'34"50Master 55 

40 MEREU  MARCELLO PATRIZIO           1955 SXT Nuoro asd                 1'35"10Master 65 
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21 Dicembre 2019

Buon Natale Master 2019

FINCONI Gruppo in Forma

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   1          100 misti  maschi         

41 PIRA  CRISTIAN                     1982 SXT Nuoro asd                 1'40"90Master 35 

42 TESTA  GIOVANNI                    1953 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     1'44"20Master 65 

43 CABONI  PAOLO                      1957 Nuoto Club Cagliari           1'45"00Master 60 

44 GHIANI NURCHI  ROBERTO             1959 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    1'49"30Master 60 

45 LOCCI  ANTONELLO                   1958 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         1'50"00Master 60 

46 MULAS  MOLL                        1978 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         2'00"00Master 40 

47 NOTARGIACOMO  ENZO                 1966 Luna Socio Culturale asd      2'00"00Master 50 

48 PIREDDA  LUCA                      1987 Acquamania asd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 30 

         100 misti  femmine         Gara   2

1 PUTZOLU  CLAUDIA                   1990 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    1'16"50Master 30 

2 DI STEFANO  EMANUELA               1979 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         1'17"80Master 40 

3 SPIGA  SABRINA                     1969 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         1'19"10Master 50 

4 MOCCI  CINZIA                      1977 Nuoto Club Cagliari           1'20"00Master 40 

5 PORCU  GIORGIA                     1992 Esperia asd - Cagliari        1'20"10Master 25 

6 COGONI  MARA                       1974 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    1'20"70Master 45 

7 NUSCIS  MICHELA                    1991 Nuoto Club Cagliari           1'24"90Master 25 

8 MURA  ELENA                        1985 All Together Coop.Soc.        1'25"00Master 35 

9 SABA  ELISA                        1990 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    1'27"90Master 30 

10 PITTIU  CLAUDIA                    1984 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         1'30"60Master 35 

11 PILLAI  VERONICA                   1984 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     1'31"30Master 35 

12 LECIS  STEFANIA                    1972 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         1'34"90Master 45 

13 MELONI  ALESSANDRA                 1968 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      1'36"80Master 50 

14 CALCINA  DANIELA                   1975 Accademia Sportiva Olbia      1'37"70Master 45 

15 PILUDU  FEDERICA                   1991 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         1'40"00Master 25 

16 PUTZOLU  MONICA                    1975 Circolo Canottieri Aniene     1'40"00Master 45 

17 COGHENE  DANIELA                   1974 Asd Swim Sassari              1'40"00Master 45 

18 LEDDA  MARIAGRAZIA                 1978 SXT Nuoro asd                 1'44"70Master 40 

19 ATZORI  CRISTIANA                  1969 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       1'45"00Master 50 

20 MATTA  GIULIA                      1990 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      1'48"70Master 30 

21 PINNA  SIMONETTA                   1964 SXT Nuoro asd                 1'50"40Master 55 

22 MEILI  SILVIA                      1964 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      1'57"20Master 55 

23 PASSARO  ANTONELLA                 1969 All Together Coop.Soc.        2'50"00Master 50 

24 PISANO  AMBRA                      1997 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Under 25 

         50 farfalla  maschi         Gara   3

1 PUSCEDDU  MASSIMILIANO             1984 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'25"80Master 35 

2 FANNI  MASSIMO                     1993 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'26"80Master 25 
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21 Dicembre 2019

Buon Natale Master 2019

FINCONI Gruppo in Forma

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   3          50 farfalla  maschi         

3 RAIS  CLAUDIO                      1985 Asd Swim Sassari              0'27"00Master 35 

4 Careddu  William                   1977 Olbia Nuoto asd               0'27"00Master 40 

5 FOLLESE  ENRICO                    1970 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'27"30Master 50 

6 SECCI  FEDERICO                    1990 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'27"90Master 30 

7 PINTUS  OLIVIERO                   1983 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari       0'29"00Master 35 

8 DEPLANO  DANIELE                   1989 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'29"10Master 30 

9 PALLA  ALESSANDRO                  1976 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'29"40Master 40 

10 DE LISA  DANIELE                   1990 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'29"60Master 30 

11 TRUDU  MATTEO                      1992 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'29"70Master 25 

12 AURIEMMA  ANTONIO                  1987 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'30"00Master 30 

13 SUERGIU  ALESSIO                   1979 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'30"20Master 40 

14 MORONI  LORENZO                    1991 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'30"40Master 25 

15 MANUNZA  TOMMASO                   1982 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'30"50Master 35 

16 GIANDINOTO  FABIO                  1988 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'31"00Master 30 

17 SERPI  MAURO                       1964 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'31"00Master 55 

18 OPPES  LUCA                        1992 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'31"20Master 25 

19 OLMETTO  MATTEO                    1992 Olbia Nuoto asd               0'32"00Master 25 

20 LIGIOS  ANTONELLO                  1985 SXT Nuoro asd                 0'32"00Master 35 

21 SPANO  MIGHEL                      1976 Olbia Nuoto asd               0'32"00Master 40 

22 DE SANTIS  ALBERTO                 1975 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'32"00Master 45 

23 CADEDDU  ALESSANDRO                1973 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'32"20Master 45 

24 ADDIS  GIANLUCA                    1980 Olbia Nuoto asd               0'32"50Master 40 

25 LOMBARDO  FABIO                    1960 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'32"50Master 60 

26 SPADARELLA  MARIO                  1987 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'32"60Master 30 

27 SIMBULA  SIMONE                    1979 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'33"40Master 40 

28 RACIS  MICHELE                     1991 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'33"50Master 25 

29 ARESU  MARCO GIOVANNI              1984 Esperia asd - Cagliari        0'33"60Master 35 

30 AUGUADRI  GIANCARLO                1952 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'33"80Master 65 

31 PORCU  ALBERTO                     1984 Luna Socio Culturale asd      0'34"10Master 35 

32 SPIGA  DAVIDE                      1975 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      0'35"00Master 45 

33 CORRIAS  VINCENZO                  1973 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'35"80Master 45 

34 ROMEO  MARCO                       1991 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'36"00Master 25 

35 LAI  FEDERICO                      1982 Luna Socio Culturale asd      0'36"00Master 35 

36 PUDDU  GIUSEPPE                    1971 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      0'36"00Master 45 

37 PALLA  FABIO                       1984 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'37"10Master 35 

38 MACCIONI  ANDREA                   1982 All Together Coop.Soc.        0'39"00Master 35 

39 AMICI  MARCO                       1965 Olbia Nuoto asd               0'39"40Master 55 

40 BENINI  MARCELLO                   1982 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'39"90Master 35 

41 FRAU  ROBERTO                      1985 Luna Socio Culturale asd      0'40"00Master 35 

42 GHIANI NURCHI  ROBERTO             1959 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'43"70Master 60 
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21 Dicembre 2019

Buon Natale Master 2019

FINCONI Gruppo in Forma

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   3          50 farfalla  maschi         

43 PICCI  STEFANO                     1976 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'45"00Master 40 

44 PORCU  ANTIOCO                     1960 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'45"00Master 60 

45 INCANI  GIORGIO                    1964 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'45"50Master 55 

46 TESTA  GIOVANNI                    1953 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     0'47"70Master 65 

47 MEREU  MARCO                       1996 Acquamania asd - Cagliari     S.T.Under 25 

48 PIREDDA  LUCA                      1987 Acquamania asd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 30 

         50 farfalla  femmine         Gara   4

1 FANNI  VALERIA                     1981 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'31"50Master 35 

2 LODDO  VALERIA                     1981 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'34"80Master 35 

3 PACE  ROBERTA                      1993 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'35"20Master 25 

4 HEISTE MODDE  EVELIN               1972 Accademia Sportiva Olbia      0'36"70Master 45 

5 MURA  GIULIA                       1993 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'36"80Master 25 

6 MURA  ELENA                        1985 All Together Coop.Soc.        0'36"90Master 35 

7 DENOTTI  ALBA                      1969 Esperia asd - Cagliari        0'37"50Master 50 

8 PINTORI  CRISTINA                  1976 SXT Nuoro asd                 0'38"40Master 40 

9 SARAIS  DANIELA                    1974 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'41"80Master 45 

10 RESTIVO  SABRINA                   1972 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'42"40Master 45 

11 CROBU  VALERIA                     1987 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'43"20Master 30 

12 COSTA  ANGELA MARIA                1952 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'44"00Master 65 

13 BODANO  MARIA VALERIA              1966 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'44"70Master 50 

14 PUTZOLU  MONICA                    1975 Circolo Canottieri Aniene     0'51"00Master 45 

15 PINGIORI  CRISTINA                 1981 Acquamania asd - Cagliari     0'56"80Master 35 

16 ARGIOLAS  PATRIZIA                 1979 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         2'20"10Master 40 

17 CONGIU  ILARIA                     1992 Acquamania asd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 25 

         50 rana  maschi         Gara   5

1 USULA  MARCO                       1990 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'30"50Master 30 

2 RAIS  CLAUDIO                      1985 Asd Swim Sassari              0'32"20Master 35 

3 ONALI  FEDERICO                    1990 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'32"40Master 30 

4 GESSA  ALBERTO                     1995 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'32"50Master 25 

5 GIUNTELLI  LUIGI                   1990 Esperia asd - Cagliari        0'32"60Master 30 

6 GESSA  OMAR                        1994 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'33"00Master 25 

7 CIAMPI  MICHELE                    1977 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'33"50Master 40 

8 SOGOS  MAURIZIO                    1970 Asd Swim Sassari              0'34"00Master 50 

9 BIDDAU  MATTIA                     1991 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'34"60Master 25 

10 ANGIONI  GIOVANNI MARIA            1981 Esperia asd - Cagliari        0'35"00Master 35 

11 LIGIOS  ANTONELLO                  1985 SXT Nuoro asd                 0'35"20Master 35 
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21 Dicembre 2019

Buon Natale Master 2019

FINCONI Gruppo in Forma

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   5          50 rana  maschi         

12 COSTANTE  GIANLUIGI                1973 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      0'35"40Master 45 

13 FRAU  MARCO                        1984 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       0'37"60Master 35 

14 PICCIAU  FEDERICO                  1983 SXT Nuoro asd                 0'38"00Master 35 

15 BERNARDINI  CHRISTIAN              1979 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'38"00Master 40 

16 PAGANI  VITTORIO                   1968 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'38"10Master 50 

17 FERINO  GIULIO                     1978 Esperia asd - Cagliari        0'38"40Master 40 

18 VARONE  FABIO                      1976 Olbia Nuoto asd               0'38"40Master 40 

19 ARIU  MASSIMO                      1977 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'38"50Master 40 

20 SESSINI  VALERIO                   1982 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'38"80Master 35 

21 SANNA  FLORIANO                    1973 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'38"80Master 45 

22 PERRA  GIACOMO                     1996 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'39"00Under 25 

23 SORRENTINO  ALESSANDRO             1965 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'39"00Master 55 

24 ARESU  MARCO GIOVANNI              1984 Esperia asd - Cagliari        0'39"30Master 35 

25 RAHO  GIORGIO SALVATORE            1988 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'39"70Master 30 

26 NOTARGIACOMO  RICCARDO             1992 Luna Socio Culturale asd      0'40"00Master 25 

27 MEREU  CHRISTIAN                   1991 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      0'40"00Master 25 

28 PANDINU  FRANCESCO                 1982 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'40"30Master 35 

29 MURENU  GABRIELE                   1987 Esperia asd - Cagliari        0'40"50Master 30 

30 PIRAS  ALESSANDRO                  1976 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'40"70Master 40 

31 LOCCI  MAURIZIO                    1984 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     0'40"80Master 35 

32 PERRA  ANDREA                      1973 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'40"90Master 45 

33 BENINI  MARCELLO                   1982 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'41"20Master 35 

34 COCCO  FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE          1953 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'41"50Master 65 

35 ZINZULA  FABRIZIO                  1965 Esperia asd - Cagliari        0'41"70Master 55 

36 MELIS  OMERO                       1971 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     0'41"90Master 45 

37 LIGGI  GIANLUCA                    1971 Luna Socio Culturale asd      0'42"00Master 45 

38 PISA'  ALBERTO                     1969 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     0'42"00Master 50 

39 CAU  FABIO                         1988 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'43"00Master 30 

40 UCCHEDDU  ANDREA                   1987 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'43"00Master 30 

41 PUSCEDDU  MASSIMO                  1972 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'43"00Master 45 

42 SASSU  GIANLUCA                    1974 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      0'43"20Master 45 

43 MELIS  CARLO                       1961 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     0'43"60Master 55 

44 MEDDA  OLIVIERO                    1976 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'43"70Master 40 

45 PUDDU  SERGIO                      1965 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'43"70Master 55 

46 FRESI  LUCA                        1971 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'44"00Master 45 

47 MASNATA  CARLO                     1961 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     0'44"00Master 55 

48 DEIANA  GIANLUCA                   1973 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       0'44"20Master 45 

49 MARONGIU  ENRICO                   1971 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'44"70Master 45 

50 SOTGIU  FABRIZIO                   1968 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'44"70Master 50 

51 CORDA  MATTIA                      1990 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'45"00Master 30 
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21 Dicembre 2019

Buon Natale Master 2019

FINCONI Gruppo in Forma

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   5          50 rana  maschi         

52 ATZENI  PIETRO                     1985 Luna Socio Culturale asd      0'45"00Master 35 

53 DESOGUS  CARLO                     1985 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'45"00Master 35 

54 DEIANA  GIUSEPPE                   1979 Olbia Nuoto asd               0'45"00Master 40 

55 MURGIA  CRISTIAN                   1978 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'45"00Master 40 

56 MELIS  MARIO                       1978 Luna Socio Culturale asd      0'45"00Master 40 

57 MELE  MAURIZIO                     1971 Ulivi e Palme Sport - CA      0'45"00Master 45 

58 FIGUS  MARCO                       1971 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'45"00Master 45 

59 ZUCCA  DIEGO                       1971 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'45"10Master 45 

60 PINNA  MARCO                       1944 Esperia asd - Cagliari        0'45"90Master 75 

61 PLANTA  MASSIMO                    1971 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      0'46"20Master 45 

62 D'ALBERTO  PAOLO                   1961 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'47"50Master 55 

63 SERRA  FEDERICO                    1978 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'48"00Master 40 

64 NATI  MARCO                        1960 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'48"00Master 60 

65 MULAS  MOLL                        1978 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'50"00Master 40 

66 DE MURO  ROBERTO                   1975 Ulivi e Palme Sport - CA      0'50"00Master 45 

67 NORFO  IGNAZIO                     1974 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'50"00Master 45 

68 PORTAS  STEFANO                    1968 NC Castiglione delle Stiv     0'50"60Master 50 

69 IANNUZZELLI  VINCENZO              1975 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'50"70Master 45 

70 SANNA  ANTONIO GIOVANNI            1955 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     0'50"90Master 65 

71 PUZANOV  ANDREY                    1967 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'51"30Master 50 

72 RASPA  MARIANO                     1963 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'52"00Master 55 

73 PORRU  MARTINO GIUSEPPE LUIGI      1962 Acquamania asd - Cagliari     1'08"00Master 55 

74 ARGIOLAS  ALBERTO                  1942 Luna Socio Culturale asd      1'20"00Master 75 

         50 rana  femmine         Gara   6

1 PALMAS  ISABELLA                   1976 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'40"00Master 40 

2 DENOTTI  ALBA                      1969 Esperia asd - Cagliari        0'40"20Master 50 

3 DI STEFANO  EMANUELA               1979 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'41"50Master 40 

4 MOCCI  CINZIA                      1977 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'41"50Master 40 

5 NOVEMBRE  SARA                     1977 Asd Swim Sassari              0'43"00Master 40 

6 LOBINA  JENNIFER                   1974 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      0'43"70Master 45 

7 COGHENE  DANIELA                   1974 Asd Swim Sassari              0'45"00Master 45 

8 PIRODDU  MARIA TERESA              1977 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'45"70Master 40 

9 LECIS  STEFANIA                    1972 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'46"20Master 45 

10 PICCINNU  DANIELA                  1981 Olbia Nuoto asd               0'47"70Master 35 

11 RASENTI  ANGELICA                  1978 Accademia Sportiva Olbia      0'48"00Master 40 

12 DECANNAS  FRANCESCA                1986 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'49"00Master 30 

13 BELLANCA  VERONICA                 1984 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'49"00Master 35 

14 MARRONE  MORENA                    1994 Olbia Nuoto asd               0'50"00Master 25 
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21 Dicembre 2019

Buon Natale Master 2019

FINCONI Gruppo in Forma

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   6          50 rana  femmine         

15 BODANO  MARIA VALERIA              1966 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'50"00Master 50 

16 CARIA  MONICA                      1963 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'50"00Master 55 

17 PRANTEDDU  GESUINA                 1964 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'50"60Master 55 

18 LAUWERS  ANN KARIN MARINA          1965 Asd Swim Sassari              0'50"90Master 55 

19 ATZORI  CRISTIANA                  1969 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'51"10Master 50 

20 KARIM  MARLENE DINORA              1969 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'51"60Master 50 

21 PINNA  SIMONETTA                   1964 SXT Nuoro asd                 0'52"70Master 55 

22 PISU  FEDERICA                     1977 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'53"20Master 40 

23 SERRA  ANNALISA                    1984 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'55"00Master 35 

24 DE VITO  CRISTINA                  1973 Luna Socio Culturale asd      0'55"00Master 45 

25 MEILI  SILVIA                      1964 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'56"60Master 55 

26 FERRANDU  LEONARDA                 1971 Nuoto Club Cagliari           1'05"00Master 45 

27 CUCCA  ANGELA                      1961 SXT Nuoro asd                 1'06"80Master 55 

         50 dorso  maschi         Gara   7

1 GARCIA DEL RIO  MARCOS             1990 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'26"50Master 30 

2 ORTU  MATTEO                       1986 Esperia asd - Cagliari        0'28"90Master 30 

3 LOBINA  MARCO                      1991 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'30"50Master 25 

4 GRANATA  STEFANO                   1981 Esperia asd - Cagliari        0'32"00Master 35 

5 MAGGIPINTO  NICOLA                 1977 Esperia asd - Cagliari        0'33"70Master 40 

6 VITIELLO  CARLO                    1988 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'35"00Master 30 

7 CATANI  RICCARDO                   1988 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'35"00Master 30 

8 SORRENTINO  ALESSIO                1985 Esperia asd - Cagliari        0'37"80Master 35 

9 SUERGIU  ALESSIO                   1979 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'38"00Master 40 

10 MOLINAS  MASSIMILIANO              1967 Esperia asd - Cagliari        0'38"50Master 50 

11 LIGGI  GIANLUCA                    1971 Luna Socio Culturale asd      0'39"80Master 45 

12 DURZU  DANIELE                     1986 Ulivi e Palme Sport - CA      0'40"00Master 30 

13 FURCAS  CRISTIAN                   1974 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'40"40Master 45 

14 NICASTRO  SIMONE                   1989 Esperia asd - Cagliari        0'40"50Master 30 

15 VARONE  FABIO                      1976 Olbia Nuoto asd               0'41"00Master 40 

16 PISU  CRISTIAN                     1977 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'41"90Master 40 

17 CABRAS  MANUEL                     1976 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'42"00Master 40 

18 VALLONE  CLINO                     1963 Olbia Nuoto asd               0'42"00Master 55 

19 SABA  EFISIO                       1964 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'43"80Master 55 

20 CORRIAS  VINCENZO                  1973 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'44"70Master 45 

21 MELIS  CARLO                       1961 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     0'45"20Master 55 

22 DESSI'  ENRICO                     1966 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'46"00Master 50 

23 CAOCCI  CORRADO                    1963 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     0'48"00Master 55 

24 ANGIONI  STEFANO                   1991 Luna Socio Culturale asd      0'49"70Master 25 
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21 Dicembre 2019

Buon Natale Master 2019

FINCONI Gruppo in Forma

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   7          50 dorso  maschi         

25 SOI  BENEDETTO                     1988 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'50"00Master 30 

26 SANNA  ANDREA                      1974 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'56"50Master 45 

27 ROSIGNOLO  RICCARDO                1977 Ulivi e Palme Sport - CA      0'59"20Master 40 

28 ARGIOLAS  ALBERTO                  1942 Luna Socio Culturale asd      1'16"00Master 75 

         50 dorso  femmine         Gara   8

1 MIGLIACCIO  MADDALENA              1965 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'37"30Master 55 

2 PINTORI  CRISTINA                  1976 SXT Nuoro asd                 0'39"50Master 40 

3 ATZORI  SABRINA                    1990 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'39"70Master 30 

4 PES  LAURA                         1980 Accademia Sportiva Olbia      0'42"00Master 40 

5 CONGIU  ILARIA                     1992 Acquamania asd - Cagliari     0'42"70Master 25 

6 PETROMILLI  PAOLA                  1969 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       0'43"10Master 50 

7 SABA  ELISA                        1990 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'43"20Master 30 

8 PONSANU  STEFANIA                  1985 Olbia Nuoto asd               0'43"40Master 35 

9 Migliorini  Monica                 1971 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'45"00Master 45 

10 MAROCCHI  ROSSELLA                 1979 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'45"50Master 40 

11 CANZINI  YUKY                      1974 Esperia asd - Cagliari        0'45"50Master 45 

12 SERRA  SILVIA                      1974 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'45"90Master 45 

13 BUTTU  SARA                        1986 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'47"10Master 30 

14 SIOTTO  MERCEDES                   1968 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'47"20Master 50 

15 SATTA  DANIELA                     1978 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'48"00Master 40 

16 LAZZARA  CLAUDIA                   1967 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     0'48"00Master 50 

17 BUSSU  LORENA MARIA                1975 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'50"00Master 45 

18 BRAI  MARIA CRISTINA               1964 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'51"60Master 55 

19 KARIM  MARLENE DINORA              1969 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'52"60Master 50 

20 FLORE  MARIA CRISTINA              1968 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'58"00Master 50 

21 SANNA  FRANCESCA PAOLA             1941 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'58"30Master 75 

22 MASSA  CINZIA                      1963 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      1'01"40Master 55 

23 FERRANDU  LEONARDA                 1971 Nuoto Club Cagliari           1'03"00Master 45 

         50 stile libero  maschi         Gara   9

1 ORTU  MATTEO                       1986 Esperia asd - Cagliari        0'24"50Master 30 

2 FANNI  MASSIMO                     1993 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'24"80Master 25 

3 Careddu  William                   1977 Olbia Nuoto asd               0'25"00Master 40 

4 PIRAS  LUIGI                       1982 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     0'26"10Master 35 

5 LOBINA  MARCO                      1991 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'26"50Master 25 

6 GIUNTELLI  LUIGI                   1990 Esperia asd - Cagliari        0'26"50Master 30 

7 LIMONE  MARCO                      1990 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'26"60Master 30 
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21 Dicembre 2019

Buon Natale Master 2019

FINCONI Gruppo in Forma

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   9          50 stile libero  maschi         

8 PETRETTO  ANDREA                   1967 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'26"70Master 50 

9 GIANDINOTO  FABIO                  1988 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'26"80Master 30 

10 PICCIAU  MARCO                     1979 Esperia asd - Cagliari        0'27"10Master 40 

11 DEPLANO  DANIELE                   1989 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'27"30Master 30 

12 OPPES  LUCA                        1992 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'27"50Master 25 

13 SERRA  MAURO                       1989 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'27"80Master 30 

14 ANGIONI  GIOVANNI MARIA            1981 Esperia asd - Cagliari        0'27"80Master 35 

15 SPANO  MIGHEL                      1976 Olbia Nuoto asd               0'28"00Master 40 

16 DE SANTIS  ALBERTO                 1975 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'28"10Master 45 

17 MELONI  MANUEL                     1982 Olbia Nuoto asd               0'28"40Master 35 

18 ARIU  MASSIMO                      1977 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'28"60Master 40 

19 GIORDANO  ANDREA                   1991 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'28"70Master 25 

20 MARCIAS  ANDREA                    1974 Olbia Nuoto asd               0'28"80Master 45 

21 PISCHE  GIORGIO                    1973 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'28"80Master 45 

22 ROSSI  GIANLUCA                    1978 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'28"90Master 40 

23 BIDDAU  MATTIA                     1991 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'29"00Master 25 

24 VITIELLO  CARLO                    1988 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'29"00Master 30 

25 PIRAS  ALESSANDRO                  1976 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'29"00Master 40 

26 VITIELLO  ANTONIO                  1963 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'29"00Master 55 

27 RACIS  MICHELE                     1991 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'29"10Master 25 

28 CATANI  RICCARDO                   1988 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'29"40Master 30 

29 CIAMPI  MICHELE                    1977 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'29"40Master 40 

30 CAPRA  NICOLA                      1973 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'29"40Master 45 

31 CADEDDU  ALESSANDRO                1973 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'29"50Master 45 

32 NALDONI  MARCO                     1992 Olbia Nuoto asd               0'29"60Master 25 

33 LOCCI  MAURIZIO                    1984 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     0'29"80Master 35 

34 NOTARGIACOMO  RICCARDO             1992 Luna Socio Culturale asd      0'30"00Master 25 

35 RAHO  GIORGIO SALVATORE            1988 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'30"00Master 30 

36 DELOGU  MATTIA                     1987 Luna Socio Culturale asd      0'30"00Master 30 

37 CURRIDORI  GIOVANNI                1979 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'30"10Master 40 

38 NICASTRO  SIMONE                   1989 Esperia asd - Cagliari        0'30"20Master 30 

39 FERINO  GIULIO                     1978 Esperia asd - Cagliari        0'30"40Master 40 

40 RASENTI  MANLIO                    1970 Accademia Sportiva Olbia      0'30"40Master 50 

41 SORRENTINO  ALESSIO                1985 Esperia asd - Cagliari        0'30"50Master 35 

42 BOI  FRANCESCO                     1987 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'30"60Master 30 

43 REFORGIATO RECUPERO  DIEGO ANGELO  1978 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'30"60Master 40 

44 MURENU  GABRIELE                   1987 Esperia asd - Cagliari        0'30"70Master 30 

45 ROMEO  MARCO                       1991 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'31"00Master 25 

46 ATZORI  SERGIO                     1972 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'31"00Master 45 

47 BOASSA  ROBERTO                    1964 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'31"10Master 55 
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21 Dicembre 2019

Buon Natale Master 2019

FINCONI Gruppo in Forma

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   9          50 stile libero  maschi         

48 PANDINU  FRANCESCO                 1982 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'31"20Master 35 

49 ZANDARA  STEFANO                   1975 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'31"80Master 45 

50 SANNA  FLORIANO                    1973 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'31"80Master 45 

51 MEREU  CHRISTIAN                   1991 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      0'32"00Master 25 

52 ATZORI  TOMMASO                    1986 All Together Coop.Soc.        0'32"00Master 30 

53 PORCU  ALBERTO                     1984 Luna Socio Culturale asd      0'32"00Master 35 

54 COIS  MAURO                        1973 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'32"00Master 45 

55 STERI  MATTEO                      1979 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'32"10Master 40 

56 PISA'  ALBERTO                     1969 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     0'32"20Master 50 

57 MARCHI  SANDRO                     1972 All Together Coop.Soc.        0'32"30Master 45 

58 RAIMONDI  ANTONELLO                1962 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'32"30Master 55 

59 MORTELLARO  FEDERICO               1977 SXT Nuoro asd                 0'32"50Master 40 

60 CARRUS  STEFANO                    1959 Esperia asd - Cagliari        0'32"50Master 60 

61 ORRU'  ALBERTO                     1984 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'32"60Master 35 

62 TRUDU  VITTORIO                    1964 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'32"70Master 55 

63 PICCIAU  FEDERICO                  1983 SXT Nuoro asd                 0'33"00Master 35 

64 GARAU  GIOVANNI                    1976 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'33"00Master 40 

65 CARRESE  FRANCESCO                 1972 Olbia Nuoto asd               0'33"00Master 45 

66 TUCCONI  CARLO                     1966 Olbia Nuoto asd               0'33"00Master 50 

67 CALIFANO  LUIGI                    1961 Olbia Nuoto asd               0'33"00Master 55 

68 MEDDA  OLIVIERO                    1976 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'33"10Master 40 

69 SESSINI  VALERIO                   1982 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'33"20Master 35 

70 COCCO  FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE          1953 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'33"20Master 65 

71 PIREDDU  ANDREA                    1972 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'33"30Master 45 

72 CECCARELLI  MATTEO                 1969 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'33"40Master 50 

73 CORDA  MATTIA                      1990 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'33"60Master 30 

74 FURCAS  CRISTIAN                   1974 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'33"70Master 45 

75 DESOGUS  CARLO                     1985 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'34"00Master 35 

76 MURGIA  CRISTIAN                   1978 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'34"00Master 40 

77 FIGUS  MARCO                       1971 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'34"00Master 45 

78 TAVERA  PIERGIORGIO                1960 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'34"00Master 60 

79 SASSU  GIANLUCA                    1974 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      0'34"10Master 45 

80 OLLA  FRANCESCO                    1963 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       0'34"40Master 55 

81 CORONA  MARCO                      1982 All Together Coop.Soc.        0'34"60Master 35 

82 FRAU  ROBERTO                      1985 Luna Socio Culturale asd      0'35"00Master 35 

83 LAI  ROBERTO                       1985 Luna Socio Culturale asd      0'35"00Master 35 

84 FRESI  LUCA                        1971 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'35"00Master 45 

85 FARET  GIANFRANCO                  1962 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'35"00Master 55 

86 PICCI  STEFANO                     1976 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'35"20Master 40 

87 MELE  MAURIZIO                     1971 Ulivi e Palme Sport - CA      0'35"30Master 45 
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21 Dicembre 2019

Buon Natale Master 2019

FINCONI Gruppo in Forma

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   9          50 stile libero  maschi         

88 ATZENI  PIETRO                     1985 Luna Socio Culturale asd      0'36"00Master 35 

89 SERRA  FEDERICO                    1978 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'36"00Master 40 

90 DOTTA  GIANMARCO                   1964 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      0'36"00Master 55 

91 SABA  EFISIO                       1964 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'36"00Master 55 

92 NATI  MARCO                        1960 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'36"00Master 60 

93 PLANTA  MASSIMO                    1971 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      0'36"10Master 45 

94 PASCHINA  ANGELO                   1971 All Together Coop.Soc.        0'36"90Master 45 

95 PUZANOV  ANDREY                    1967 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'37"80Master 50 

96 CAOCCI  CORRADO                    1963 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     0'37"90Master 55 

97 DESSI'  ENRICO                     1966 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'38"00Master 50 

98 PERRA  ANDREA                      1973 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'38"50Master 45 

99 ANGIONI  STEFANO                   1991 Luna Socio Culturale asd      0'38"90Master 25 

100 ROSIGNOLO  RICCARDO                1977 Ulivi e Palme Sport - CA      0'38"90Master 40 

101 PORTAS  STEFANO                    1968 NC Castiglione delle Stiv     0'39"70Master 50 

102 SOI  BENEDETTO                     1988 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'40"00Master 30 

103 MELONI  EMANUELE                   1969 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'40"00Master 50 

104 STARA  STEFANO                     1964 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'40"20Master 55 

105 IANNUZZELLI  VINCENZO              1975 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'40"60Master 45 

106 PAU  MARCO                         1973 All Together Coop.Soc.        0'40"70Master 45 

107 ERDAS  ENRICO                      1962 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'41"70Master 55 

108 RASPA  MARIANO                     1963 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'41"80Master 55 

109 DE MURO  ROBERTO                   1975 Ulivi e Palme Sport - CA      0'42"00Master 45 

110 SANNA  ANTONIO GIOVANNI            1955 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     0'43"50Master 65 

111 PINNA  MARCO                       1944 Esperia asd - Cagliari        0'43"50Master 75 

112 LOCCI  ANTONELLO                   1958 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'45"00Master 60 

113 COCCO  FRANCESCO                   1999 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'50"00Under 25 

114 PORRU  MARTINO GIUSEPPE LUIGI      1962 Acquamania asd - Cagliari     0'57"30Master 55 

115 MEREU  MARCO                       1996 Acquamania asd - Cagliari     S.T.Under 25 

         50 stile libero  femmine         Gara   10

1 FANNI  VALERIA                     1981 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'29"90Master 35 

2 PACE  ROBERTA                      1993 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'31"00Master 25 

3 NOVEMBRE  SARA                     1977 Asd Swim Sassari              0'31"70Master 40 

4 PILUDU  FEDERICA                   1991 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'32"00Master 25 

5 COGONI  MARA                       1974 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'32"40Master 45 

6 MIGLIACCIO  MADDALENA              1965 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'33"10Master 55 

7 HEISTE MODDE  EVELIN               1972 Accademia Sportiva Olbia      0'33"20Master 45 

8 NUSCIS  MICHELA                    1991 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'33"30Master 25 

9 PITTIU  CLAUDIA                    1984 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'33"30Master 35 
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21 Dicembre 2019

Buon Natale Master 2019

FINCONI Gruppo in Forma

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   10          50 stile libero  femmine         

10 FLORIS  SILVIA                     1987 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'33"70Master 30 

11 PICCINNU  DANIELA                  1981 Olbia Nuoto asd               0'33"80Master 35 

12 LOBINA  JENNIFER                   1974 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      0'33"80Master 45 

13 DECANNAS  FRANCESCA                1986 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'34"60Master 30 

14 SARAIS  DANIELA                    1974 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'35"00Master 45 

15 TOLA  SILVIA                       1973 Asd Swim Sassari              0'35"10Master 45 

16 COSTA  ANGELA MARIA                1952 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'35"80Master 65 

17 PINNA  MARTINA                     1982 All Together Coop.Soc.        0'36"00Master 35 

18 PANI  FLORIANA SERENA              1978 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'37"60Master 40 

19 MELONI  ALESSANDRA                 1968 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      0'37"70Master 50 

20 MONNI  GIUSEPPINA                  1973 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'37"80Master 45 

21 ONNIS  MARIA CRISTINA              1972 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     0'38"00Master 45 

22 PISU  FEDERICA                     1977 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'38"50Master 40 

23 BUSSU  LORENA MARIA                1975 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'38"60Master 45 

24 MARRONE  MORENA                    1994 Olbia Nuoto asd               0'38"70Master 25 

25 LAZZARA  CLAUDIA                   1967 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     0'38"70Master 50 

26 LOCCI  CLAUDIA                     1976 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       0'39"00Master 40 

27 BRAI  MARIA CRISTINA               1964 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'39"00Master 55 

28 PETROMILLI  PAOLA                  1969 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       0'39"20Master 50 

29 MATTA  GIULIA                      1990 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'40"00Master 30 

30 PASSARO  ANTONELLA                 1969 All Together Coop.Soc.        0'40"80Master 50 

31 FERCIA  FRANCESCA                  1983 Nuoto Club Cagliari           0'41"00Master 35 

32 SIOTTO  MERCEDES                   1968 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'41"50Master 50 

33 PRANTEDDU  GESUINA                 1964 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      0'46"20Master 55 

34 DE VITO  CRISTINA                  1973 Luna Socio Culturale asd      0'47"00Master 45 

35 SERRA  ANNALISA                    1984 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'48"00Master 35 

36 CUCCA  ANGELA                      1961 SXT Nuoro asd                 0'50"00Master 55 

37 SANNA  FRANCESCA PAOLA             1941 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    0'51"00Master 75 

38 FLORE  MARIA CRISTINA              1968 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         0'55"00Master 50 

39 PISANO  AMBRA                      1997 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     S.T.Under 25 

40 PINGIORI  CRISTINA                 1981 Acquamania asd - Cagliari     S.T.Master 35 

         200 stile libero  maschi         Gara   11

1 SECCI  FEDERICO                    1990 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      2'01"90Master 30 

2 PUSCEDDU  MASSIMILIANO             1984 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      2'03"00Master 35 

3 GESSA  ALBERTO                     1995 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      2'07"00Master 25 

4 GESSA  OMAR                        1994 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      2'07"00Master 25 

5 FERRU  MATTIA                      1990 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    2'07"50Master 30 

6 AURIEMMA  ANTONIO                  1987 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    2'09"20Master 30 
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21 Dicembre 2019

Buon Natale Master 2019

FINCONI Gruppo in Forma

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   11          200 stile libero  maschi         

7 PINTUS  OLIVIERO                   1983 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari       2'10"00Master 35 

8 SOGOS  MAURIZIO                    1970 Asd Swim Sassari              2'13"00Master 50 

9 DE LISA  DANIELE                   1990 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      2'13"40Master 30 

10 URGU  CARLO                        1977 Esperia asd - Cagliari        2'13"40Master 40 

11 ROSSI  MATTEO                      1980 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      2'18"00Master 40 

12 GRANATA  STEFANO                   1981 Esperia asd - Cagliari        2'19"80Master 35 

13 MURRU  ALESSANDRO                  1998 Nuoto Club Cagliari           2'20"00Under 25 

14 PERRA  GIACOMO                     1996 Nuoto Club Cagliari           2'20"30Under 25 

15 CURRIDORI  GIOVANNI                1979 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    2'21"10Master 40 

16 MARCIAS  ANDREA                    1974 Olbia Nuoto asd               2'21"60Master 45 

17 REFORGIATO RECUPERO  DIEGO ANGELO  1978 Nuoto Club Cagliari           2'21"90Master 40 

18 ARGIOLAS  PAOLO                    1966 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         2'22"10Master 50 

19 ROSSI  GIANLUCA                    1978 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       2'22"80Master 40 

20 SPADARELLA  MARIO                  1987 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    2'23"00Master 30 

21 MANUNZA  TOMMASO                   1982 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    2'23"70Master 35 

22 PIRAS  LUIGI                       1982 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     2'24"40Master 35 

23 COSTA  ANDREA                      1971 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         2'24"80Master 45 

24 PAU  EMANUELE                      1966 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         2'25"00Master 50 

25 PUDDU  GIUSEPPE                    1971 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      2'25"10Master 45 

26 ADDIS  GIANLUCA                    1980 Olbia Nuoto asd               2'25"70Master 40 

27 NALDONI  MARCO                     1992 Olbia Nuoto asd               2'30"00Master 25 

28 MORONI  LORENZO                    1991 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    2'30"00Master 25 

29 DELOGU  MATTIA                     1987 Luna Socio Culturale asd      2'30"00Master 30 

30 ATZORI  TOMMASO                    1986 All Together Coop.Soc.        2'30"30Master 30 

31 OLMETTO  MATTEO                    1992 Olbia Nuoto asd               2'33"40Master 25 

32 ZINZULA  FABRIZIO                  1965 Esperia asd - Cagliari        2'33"60Master 55 

33 GOFFI  CESARE                      1958 Asd Gruppo in Forma - CA      2'35"00Master 60 

34 BROTZU  GIUSEPPE                   1963 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    2'35"50Master 55 

35 PUDDU  SERGIO                      1965 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    2'38"00Master 55 

36 BOI  FRANCESCO                     1987 Nuoto Club Cagliari           2'39"60Master 30 

37 PAGANI  VITTORIO                   1968 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         2'40"00Master 50 

38 SORRENTINO  ALESSANDRO             1965 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         2'40"00Master 55 

39 VALLONE  CLINO                     1963 Olbia Nuoto asd               2'40"00Master 55 

40 FRAU  MARCO                        1984 Sporting N Lib Cagliari       2'40"10Master 35 

41 IMPAGLIAZZO  LUCA                  1972 Esperia asd - Cagliari        2'40"50Master 45 

42 CARRUS  STEFANO                    1959 Esperia asd - Cagliari        2'40"50Master 60 

43 MOCCI  ANTONIO                     1987 Luna Socio Culturale asd      2'41"00Master 30 

44 DE GIORGI  CARLO                   1954 Nuoto Club Cagliari           2'42"80Master 65 

45 SIMBULA  SIMONE                    1979 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    2'43"10Master 40 

46 INCANI  GIORGIO                    1964 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    2'43"70Master 55 
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21 Dicembre 2019

Buon Natale Master 2019

FINCONI Gruppo in Forma

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   11          200 stile libero  maschi         

47 STERI  MATTEO                      1979 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    2'43"80Master 40 

48 RAIMONDI  ANTONELLO                1962 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      2'44"50Master 55 

49 BERNARDINI  CHRISTIAN              1979 Nuoto Club Cagliari           2'45"00Master 40 

50 SERRA  MICHELE                     1974 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      2'45"70Master 45 

51 PINNA  GIULIANO                    1987 Olbia Nuoto asd               2'50"00Master 30 

52 PALLA  FABIO                       1984 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    2'50"00Master 35 

53 NORFO  IGNAZIO                     1974 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         2'50"00Master 45 

54 CECCARELLI  MATTEO                 1969 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         2'50"00Master 50 

55 DOTTA  GIANMARCO                   1964 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari      2'50"00Master 55 

56 MARCHI  SANDRO                     1972 All Together Coop.Soc.        2'52"10Master 45 

57 TUCCONI  CARLO                     1966 Olbia Nuoto asd               2'52"90Master 50 

58 MARONGIU  ENRICO                   1971 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    2'53"60Master 45 

59 MELIS  MARIO                       1978 Luna Socio Culturale asd      2'55"00Master 40 

60 CALIFANO  LUIGI                    1961 Olbia Nuoto asd               2'55"00Master 55 

61 PIRA  CRISTIAN                     1982 SXT Nuoro asd                 2'59"00Master 35 

62 MEREU  MARCELLO PATRIZIO           1955 SXT Nuoro asd                 2'59"80Master 65 

63 COCCO  FRANCESCO                   1999 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       3'00"00Under 25 

64 MELONI  EMANUELE                   1969 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    3'00"00Master 50 

65 MASNATA  CARLO                     1961 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     3'03"50Master 55 

66 PUSCEDDU  MASSIMO                  1972 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         3'10"00Master 45 

67 PORCU  ANTIOCO                     1960 Nuoto Club Cagliari           3'10"00Master 60 

68 FARET  GIANFRANCO                  1962 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      3'30"00Master 55 

69 D'ALBERTO  PAOLO                   1961 Nuoto Club Cagliari           3'30"00Master 55 

70 CABONI  PAOLO                      1957 Nuoto Club Cagliari           3'30"00Master 60 

71 NOTARGIACOMO  ENZO                 1966 Luna Socio Culturale asd      3'40"00Master 50 

72 ERDAS  ENRICO                      1962 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd      3'50"00Master 55 

73 STARA  STEFANO                     1964 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    3'50"60Master 55 

         200 stile libero  femmine         Gara   12

1 SPIGA  SABRINA                     1969 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         2'33"10Master 50 

2 PORCU  GIORGIA                     1992 Esperia asd - Cagliari        2'33"80Master 25 

3 LODDO  VALERIA                     1981 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    2'43"80Master 35 

4 FLORIS  SILVIA                     1987 Nuoto Club Cagliari           2'45"00Master 30 

5 MURA  GIULIA                       1993 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    2'45"70Master 25 

6 ATZORI  SABRINA                    1990 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    2'50"00Master 30 

7 PINNA  MARTINA                     1982 All Together Coop.Soc.        2'52"00Master 35 

8 PONSANU  STEFANIA                  1985 Olbia Nuoto asd               2'55"40Master 35 

9 TOLA  SILVIA                       1973 Asd Swim Sassari              2'57"00Master 45 

10 PALMAS  ISABELLA                   1976 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         2'58"00Master 40 
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Buon Natale Master 2019

FINCONI Gruppo in Forma

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   12          200 stile libero  femmine         

11 CROBU  VALERIA                     1987 Nuoto Club Cagliari           2'58"30Master 30 

12 Migliorini  Monica                 1971 Atlantide ssd - Elmas         2'59"80Master 45 

13 TUVERI  SAMUELA                    1975 ssd. Antares - Iglesias       3'00"00Master 45 

14 CANZINI  YUKY                      1974 Esperia asd - Cagliari        3'00"20Master 45 

15 PIRODDU  MARIA TERESA              1977 Nuoto Club Cagliari           3'00"70Master 40 

16 MAROCCHI  ROSSELLA                 1979 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari    3'06"80Master 40 

17 RESTIVO  SABRINA                   1972 Nuoto Club Cagliari           3'09"10Master 45 

18 PES  LAURA                         1980 Accademia Sportiva Olbia      3'10"00Master 40 

19 RASENTI  ANGELICA                  1978 Accademia Sportiva Olbia      3'10"00Master 40 

20 CALCINA  DANIELA                   1975 Accademia Sportiva Olbia      3'11"00Master 45 

21 LEDDA  MARIAGRAZIA                 1978 SXT Nuoro asd                 3'11"20Master 40 

22 LAUWERS  ANN KARIN MARINA          1965 Asd Swim Sassari              3'15"80Master 55 

23 ONNIS  MARIA CRISTINA              1972 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     3'21"80Master 45 

24 PILLAI  VERONICA                   1984 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     3'50"00Master 35 

25 JORES  RITA MARIA DESIREE          1962 Promogest Coop - Cagliari     4'00"00Master 55 

         mistaffetta 4x50 mista         Gara   13

PINTORI CRISTINA - Ledda Mariagrazia - LIGIOS ANTONELLO - MORTELLARO FEDERICO

3'00"001 SXT Nuoro asd M160-199

PINNA SIMONETTA - PIRA CRISTIAN - MEREU MARCELLO - CUCCA ANGELA

3'00"002 SXT Nuoro asd M200-239

SATTA DANIELA - Caria Monica - CORRIAS VINCENZO - D'ALBERTO PAOLO

2'45"003 Nuoto Club Cagliari M200-239

Pisu Cristian - Atzori Cristiana - UCCHEDDU ANDREA - Tuveri Samuela

2'40"004 ssd. Antares - Iglesias M160-199

Pinna Martina - MURA ELENA - Maccioni Andrea - ATZORI TOMMASO

2'40"005 All Together Coop.Soc. M120-159

CADEDDU ALESSANDRO - PIRODDU MARIA - CROBU VALERIA - Reforgiato recupero Diego

2'35"006 Nuoto Club Cagliari M160-199

PONSANU STEFANIA - VARONE FABIO - MELONI MANUEL - PICCINNU DANIELA

2'26"007 Olbia Nuoto asd M120-159

Migliaccio Maddalena - COCCO FRANCESCO - Auguadri Giancarlo - COSTA ANGELA

2'25"008 Nuoto Club Cagliari M240-279

COGONI MARA - SUERGIU ALESSIO - LODDO VALERIA - Ariu Massimo

2'16"009 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari M160-199

GRANATA STEFANO - GIUNTELLI LUIGI - Denotti Alba - CANZINI YUKY

2'15"0010 Esperia asd - Cagliari M160-199

LOBINA MARCO - MOCCI CINZIA - TRUDU MATTEO - FLORIS SILVIA

2'13"0011 Nuoto Club Cagliari M120-159
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Buon Natale Master 2019

FINCONI Gruppo in Forma

Vasca : 25Supermasters

Ordini di Partenza

Gara   13          mistaffetta 4x50 mista         

ATZORI SABRINA - Onali Federico - FERRU MATTIA - PUTZOLU CLAUDIA

2'10"0012 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari M100-119

GARCIA DEL RIO MARCOS - USULA MARCO - FANNI VALERIA - SARAIS DANIELA

2'05"0013 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd M120-159

Migliorini Monica - MURGIA CRISTIAN - PACE ROBERTA - DE SANTIS ALBERTO

1'00"0014 Atlantide ssd - Elmas M120-159

PIREDDU ANDREA - PITTIU CLAUDIA - SERPI MAURO - DI STEFANO EMANUELA

1'00"0015 Atlantide ssd - Elmas M160-199

Spiga Sabrina - PALMAS ISABELLA - VITIELLO ANTONIO - PETRETTO ANDREA

1'00"0016 Atlantide ssd - Elmas M200-239
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